
Pos.

08
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

09
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

E

E

E

E
E
E

E
E
E

E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

St.Nr.

10
31
70

100
1

34
9

53

74
67
41
3

17
117
45
52
69
96
7

71
21
11
80
66
4

Vorname

Stefan Schreiber
Robin Bütt
Bart Gaarkeer
Jaroslav Lunak
Maximilian Freund
Michael Weyandt
René Stalman
Michael Lindenberg

Stefan Menz
Torsten Wiedemeyer
Stefan Daemen
Marco Blatt
Reno Cappuccio
Christian Hersch
Holger Novotny
Sascha Herbeck
René von Chamier
Tim Nähring
Sascha Berger
Alexander Gerhards
Sebastian Tiedje
Christian Wortmann
Jan Klein
Roland Walter
Remon Wendling

Nachname

, Alskom Racing Team

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

, MSC Freier Grund/DMV
, STW Polaris Racing
, MSC Oberes Weißtal

, Hamm
, STW Polaris
, STW Polaris

, Quad-Fix Münster

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, Radevormwald
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, Rnh Racing Team
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MSF Wissen
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, www.kanamy.de
, Quad-Fire

Beste Zeit.

2:12.073
2:12.910
2:23.537
2:29.152
2:34.597
2:35.017
2:37.712
2:38.772

2:26.660
2:29.354
2:34.126
2:37.124
2:37.765
2:38.529
2:40.218
2:40.329
2:43.663
2:45.912
2:54.186
3:02.789
3:16.855
3:31.442
3:40.746
4:40.873

-.---

Diff.

-
+0.837

+11.464
+17.079
+22.524
+22.944
+25.639
+26.699

-
+2.694
+7.466

+10.464
+11.105
+11.869
+13.558
+13.669
+17.003
+19.252
+27.526
+36.129
+50.195

+1:04.782
+1:14.086
+2:14.213

-

In Runde

3
5
3
2
2
2
4
3

3
2
2
2
2
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
0

Fahrzeug

KTM HC 450

Honda TRX 4

RST-Zabel 7
Polaris Outla
Yamaha 450

Suzuki LTR 4
Polaris Outla
Polaris 500 P

Yamaha YZF

Suzuki LTR 4
Yamaha 450
Suzuki LTR 4
Yamaha YFZ
Gas Gas 450
Yamaha YFZ
Suzuki Kana
Yamaha YFZ
Suzuki LTR 4
Suzuki LT-R 
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Langgöns 23./24.03.2008
Quad

2. Training - 20 min.[q1]

Qualifikation (20:00 Zeit)

Langgöns 1,600 Km

23.03.2008 10:55

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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